B O WEEN A A
pacific jet consultants
O/B pacific jet holdings Itd.

* JERIRBSEREE R Price List effective from April 25, 2021

HEISE4TAERHE T (with overseas experience ) (AA++, AA+, AA) $12,380
JERFA B ER{H T.(w/o overseas experience) (A+, A, B++, B+) $9,880
C. FE5EM T (Direct Hire) $6,880

SithE R (Additional Fee) :

1. JEEEE B (Philippines Agent Service Fee) $3,000
2. FFEEGER (OEREE) (Philippines Insurance) $980
3. FHES T (HK Labour Insurance) — —4E $860 for 1 yr, Fi4E $1,560 for 2 yrs

* MEANFREE S TR, 75 9 HTEE * (10% discount if purchased through PIC)

HSEIME TR & FELLU FIEH (The service fee includes the following items)

1. JEEEEGEEEME (One way ticket from Manila to Hong Kong)

2. BHEGNEFEHEATE (Consulate Fee and Visa Fee)

3. HARME - HEFEELEE - JEMERS (Airport pick up, apply HKID, arrival medical checkup)
4. WH—®®&TE (Two days and one night boarding house fee)

HAMETIEMES TS (After Service) :

I A
L = NAREMEKRIKEEE (Performance bonus on 3% and 6™ month)
2. MY » TIE (Regular newsletter)

FREEIFEK (Terms of Guarantee):
1. (ETHEEBER 90 RANLIBERL - EFI$5,880 (Fee for replacement of FDH within 3 months
after arrival)
2. AN, Ef$8,680 (Fee for replacement of FDH over 3 mths/below 1 yr)
* ULERAR OGS, SO EER S, BRI R I (R (L

{EH) Feeincluded consulate fee, visa fee, 1-way ticket from Manila to HK and HK arrival medical

checkup; additional fee for Philippines insurance and Philippines Agent Service Fee (50% discount) *

D. EHHAEHLIHESS Contract Renewal included medical checkup $2,680
SECIRME T AR (HE M)
Transfer of employer included medical checkup for Direct Hire $3,880
F. SEQVEMEL (T&AATRE) (HEERS)
Transfer of employer included medical checkup for PIC Helper $16,880

EHEHE EHEESHRFH48-468 B mEDLOBE0E
Rm 601, Cameron Commercial Centre, 458468 Hennessy Rd., Hong Kong. Tel: 2834 2086  FaxZIR@Q2910
email: padifigethk&hotmail.com Website: www.pacificjet.com.hk

~BY Bk ove =

Z5F ke

e



